1 LASTF—r—i1,~N1 A 7~

st OEEICTATCOPY (I

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing N 99347275

under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of

one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is vl 5
; . t-Clai 9934

hereby conffs_seuﬁ-does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto

PIOTR WUJUIK AND WIESLAWA WOJCIK, HUSBAND AND WIFE

\

of the County of coor and State of [llinois, all the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain
Mortgage Deed bearing the date of, February 18, 1998 and recorded in
the Recorder's office of caox / County, in the State of [ilinois,
as Document No. 98229583 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of February 18, 1998

and recorded in the Recorder's office of coor County Q 3=
in the State of Illinois, as Pocument No. XXXXXXXXXX to the premises ¢ ?34?2 1 5
therein described, situzcd in the County of COOK and the  9FY7/0173 81 001 Page { of 2

=k

PPP-04—-12 11:44:3&
bok County Recorder 23,50

State of Illinois, as follows, to wit:
"See Attached Legal Description”

Real Estate Tax Nurry./
08-33-207-029 |/ - B

Lo |

Property Address: 102 W PICKWICK RD
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL. 60005

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has causzd its-corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice President and attested by its Asst. Vice President  this 19TH day of March 1999

a6- 2414

'

Attest:
Conrad W. Schm’\tel, Asst. Vice President

STATE OF ILLINOIS } S§
COUNTY OF WILL

I, Beverly J. Kozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesa.d, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be theVice President ot FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Conrad W. Schmittel -  personally known to meto be thehsst. vize President of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person-and severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President they-signed and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation

and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes

therein set forth.
seal, this 1978 day of March 1999/

y

under my, hand,and,.
SISy SEA’?O
¢ ) KOZLOWSKI

NOTARY:’:“ 5130 STATE OF ILLINCIS Beverly . Kozlowskﬁ/ , Notary Public
Wy Commizsion Expires §7/07/2001 U 4) % ‘\\
ocument Prepared by: After RecoNling Myil To: P GJ _
Mary Ann Hurstik MIDWEST TITLE COMPANY INC./J2 /). /ﬂ/aéw@é/
Financial Federa} Trust & Savings Bank 5600 N.

Loan # 1800235602 ROS

IVER RD. SUITE 805
IL. 60018 /4‘(/057% A, >

COUNTY, ILLINOIS

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ~nox




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Al

s 99347275

RIDER "AM

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 86 IN STRREY RIDGE UNIT 2, A RESUBDIVISION IN THE SOQUTH-
EAST QUARTER VUF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST
OF THE THIRD PT.INCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.




